Delcom Products Inc.  MODRELAY Datasheet
  Revision 0 – 09/28/2009
MODRELAY.pdf Copyright © DELCOM PRODUCTS INC. 2009. All Rights Reserved. Page 1 of 10
Delcom Products Inc.  200 William St STE302 – Port Chester NY 10573 USA (914)934-5170   www.delcomproducts.com
MODRELAY Datasheet
Relay Out 8 Module
902140   Relay Out 8 Module
902140-R  Relay Out 8 Module w/Rt Spade

Vertical Spacing 0.78125”  (19.84mm) Using 0.750” Stand Offs
Relay Current  2A @ 30VDC, 0.6A @ 125VAC, 0.6 @ 110VDC
9 Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
902140  Relay Out 8 Module
902140-R  Relay Out 8 Module w/Rt Spade
902140-S  Relay Out 8 Module w/Spade
902140-T  Relay Out 8 Module w/Terminal
902142  I2C Relay Out 8 Module
902142-R  I2C Relay Out 8 Module w/Rt Spade
902142-S  I2C Relay Out 8 Module w/Spade
902142-T  I2C Relay Out 8 Module w/Terminal
10 Accessories
Part Number Package Type
902190  Power Transformer 12VDC 500ma (Wall Mount)
803514 USB 2.0 A-B Cable 2M